
YEAR MONTH DATE DAY TYPE DETAILS ORGANIZER

2019 July 1 Monday
Admission BA/B.Sc Part- I Online Admission for the session 2019-2020( 24th 

June to 10th July, Extended on 27th July, 2019)
Admission Committee 2019-20

2019 July 11 Thursday Academic activity Commencement of Class for Part -I (Honours) Concerned Department

2019 July 18 Thursday
Environmental Awareness Activity Observation of Forestry Programme (Banamohatsava 2019) IQAC

2019 July 20 Satuarday
One Day Nature Study Camp One Day Nature Study Camp (Kulik Bird Sanctuary) Department of Physics, Education  & Bengali

2019 July 23 Tuesday Academic activity College Library Visit Department of Bengali

2019 August 2 Friday
Birth Day of Acharaya P C Roy Birthday celebration of Acharyya Prafulla Chandra Ray Department of Chemistry

2019 August
4th Aug to 

5th Sep
Examination B.A/BSc. Honours Semester I 1st Class Test All Department

2019 August 8 Thursday Events Death Anniversary of Rabindranath Tagore Department of Bengali
2019 August 9 Friday Events Book Lovers Day Department of English
2019 August 10 Satuarday Class Test Exam Committee 2019-20
2019 August 15 Thursday Events World Sanskrit Day Department of Sanskrit
2019 August 15 Thursday Events 73nd Independence Day of India Rakshabandhan NSS, Unit I & II
2019 August 16 Friday Sanskrit Day Sanskrit Day Department of Sanskrit
2019 August 19 Monday University Examinations UGB Part- I &II (Hons & Gen) Exam. will commence Exam Committee 2019-20
2019 August 29 Thursday Events National Sports Day Physical Education Dept.
2019 September 5 Thursday Events Teacher's Day Student's Union

2019 September 8 Sunday
Events World Literacy Day Observation Department of Education will observe on 

09.09.2019
2019 September 11 Wednesday Events National Education Day Department of Eduction 

2019 September 12 Thursday
Faculty Exchange Faculty Exchange Programme IQAC

2019 September 24 Tuesday Events NSS Day NSS Unit I &II

ACADEMIC CALENDER, 2019-20
DR. MEGHNAD SAHA COLLEGE



YEAR MONTH DATE DAY TYPE DETAILS ORGANIZER

2019 September
25th Sep to 

30th Jan
Events

National Level Seminars and Special Lectures will be conducted by 
different Departments 

Concerned Departments

2019 September 25 Wednesday
Academic activity At least one Special Lecture to be conducted in each Department 

[Between 25th September to 30th November]
Concerned Department

2019 September 26 Thursday Birth Day of Vidyasagar 200 the Birth Centenary Year Observation of Vidyasagar Department of History
2019 October 2 Wednesday Events Ghandhi's Birth Day NSS, Unit I& II
2019 October 3 Thursday Puja Vacation Puja Vacation [3rd October to 30th October 2019]
2019 November 1 Friday Events Author's Day Department of English
2019 November 9 Saturday Events College Foundation Day All College staff

2019
November

11th Nov to 
16th Nov

Examination Class Test of 1st Semester & Part II & III(11th to 16th 
Nov.,2019)

Concerened Dept.

2019 November 18 Monday Seminar Seminar (18th November to 30 th November) All Dept.
2019 November 23 Satuarday Academic activity Film Show Department of Bengali

2019 November
20th Nov to 

20th Dec
Examination B.A/ B.Sc  Semester-I  Honours 2nd  Class Test Concerned Departments

2019 November 29 Friday Academic activity Film Show Dept of History

2019 December 1 Sunday
Events World AIDS Day NSS-I & II will organize this program on 

Monday.

2019 December
2nd Dec to 

7th Dec
Academic activity Special Practical Classes for slow Learners Department Geography

2019 December 2 Monday Academic activity Group Discussion Concerened Dept.
2019 December 4 Wednesday Academic activity Quiz Competetion Concerened Dept.

2019 December
3th Dec to 
24th Dec

Monday
Academic activity Field Work for Part-III (Hons) Concerned Department 

2019 December
10th Dec to 

15th Jan
Academic activity B.A/B.Sc Honours Remedial Class All Department

2019 December 12 Thursday Events Mulk Raj Anand Birthday Department of English
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2019 December 17 Tuesday
Events Inter-Departmental Volley Ball Turnament, 2019-20 (Tentative) Students'Council

2019 December 18 Thursday Events College Annual Sports, 2019-20 (Tentative) Students'Council
2019 December 20 Friday Events Annual Departmental Exhibition, 2019-20 (Tentative) Students'Council
2019 December 21 Saturday Events Annual Departmental Exhibition, 2019-20 (Tentative) Students'Council
2019 December 22 Saturday Events Birthday of Ramanujan Students'Council
2019 December 22 Saturday Events Annual Departmental Exhibition, 2019-20 (Tentative) Students'Council
2019 December 30 + Events One Day Yoga Workshop Physical Education Dept.

2020 January
9th Jan to 
11th Jan

Thursday
Examination Class Test of 1st Semester &  B.A/B.Sc Part-II & III(Hons) Concerned Departments

2020 January
2nd Jan to 
10th Feb

Academic activity Excursion for the student Department of Geography, Education and 
History

2020 January
10th Jan to 

11th Jan
Events Annual Cultural Program & Annual Departmental Exhibition Students'Council

2020 January 12 Sunday Events Birthday of Swami Vivekananda College will observe it on 13th January, 2020

2020 January
13th Jan to 

25th Jan
Academic activity Remedial Class All Department

2020 January 14 Tuesday Events Birthday of Jagatguru Rambhadracharya Sanskrit Department
2020 January 15 Wednesday Academic activity Excursion for the student Dept. of Bengali
2020 January 23 Thursday Events Birthday of Netaji S C Bose History Department
2020 January 26 Sunday Events Republic day NSS Unit I & II

2020 February 3 Monday
Examination B.A/B.Sc Part-III(Hons) Test Exam-2020 [1st February & 2nd 

February 2020 (Tentative)
Examination Committee 2019-20

2020 February 4 Tuesday
Examination B.A/B.Sc Part-III(General) 2020 Submission of Assignment [4th 

February to 7th February 2020](Tentative)
Concerned Departments
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2020 February 12 Wednesday
Examination Publication of Result for B.A/B.Sc Part-III (Hons) Test Examination 

2020(Tentative)
Concerned Departments

2020 February 13 Thursday Events Awareness Programme Department of History
2020 February 21 Friday Events Birthday of S S Bhatnagar Chemistry Department

2020 March 2 Monday
Examination  Test Examination of B.A./B.Sc Part-II(Hons) 2020 [2nd March to 

3rd March 2020](Tentative)
Examination Committee 2019-20

2020 March 4 Wednesday
Examination B.A/B.Sc Part-II(General) Submission of Assignment [From  4th 

March to 10th March 2020(Tentative)
Concerned Department

2020 March 8 Sunday
Events International Womens' Day ICC and Women's Cell will observe it on 9th 

March
2020 March 14 Satuarday Events Pie Day Mathematics Department will observe

2020 March 18 Wednesday
Examination Publication of Result for Part-II (Hons) Test Examination 2019-20 

(Tentative)
Concerned Departments

2020 March 23 Monday Examination UGB B.A/B.Sc. Part -III, Examination 2020 (Tentative) Examination Committee 2019-20
2020 April 2 Thursday Examination Class Test of 2nd Semester (2nd April to 4th April, 2020) Concerned Departments
2020 April 11 Satuarday Examination Result of 2nd Semester Class Test Concerned Departments
2020 April 14 Tuesday Events Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Birthday Political Science Department will organize

2020 May
6th May to 
30th Sep

Events
National Level Seminars and Special Lectures will be conducted by 
different Departments (Via Virtual Mode )

Concerned Departments

2020 May 9 Satuarday Events Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore Bengali Department will organize
2020 June 5 Friday Events World Environment Day Department of Geography will organize

2020 June 21 Sunday
Events International Yoga Day Physical Education Department will observe on 

22nd June, 2020
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